BOWLING BAR ITALLAP/ BOWLING BAR DRINKS

Etvagygerjesztok | Aperitifs

Vermouth (8 cl)
Martini (Bianco, Rosso, Dry) (I)

Keser(i - Bitter Campari (6cl)
Campari (1)

Whisky

Johnnie Walker Collection (SCO) (4 cl)
Johnnie Walker Red Label 3 Y.0.
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Y.0.

Scotch blended (SCO) (4 cl
Ballantine’s 3 Y.0.

Irish blended (IRL) (4 cl)
Jameson 5 Y.0.
Tullamore Dew

Japanese Whiskey (J) (4 cl)
Nikka Days

Evjaratos | Aged (SCO) (4 cl)
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O.

Kiilénleges malatabol késziilt | Hidden Malt Collection (SCO) (4 cl)
Glen Grant Single Malt

Bourbon (USA) (4 cl)
JimBeam 4 Y.0.

Tennesse (USA) (4 cl)
Jack Daniel’s

Parlatok | Spirits
Vodka (4 cl)
Absolut (S)
Finlandia (FIN)

1.600 HUF

1.600 HUF

1.800 HUF
2.300 HUF

1.800 HUF

2.200 HUF
2.200 HUF

2.490 HUF

2.300 HUF

1.900 HUF

1.800 HUF

2.300 HUF

1.800 HUF
1.800 HUF
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Gin (4 cl)

Gordon’s Dry Gin (GB) 1.800 HUF
Bombay Sapphire (GB) 2.200 HUF
Finsbury (GB) 1.800 HUF
Rum (4 cl)

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold (GB) 1.800 HUF
Bacardi light (C) 1.800 HUF
Havanna Club Anejo Blanco (C) 1.800 HUF

Tequila (MEX) (4cl)
Olmeca Gold 1.800 HUF
Don José 1.800 HUF

Palinkdk | Hungarian Spirits
Elixir (Panyola) (4cl)
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Elixir Szatmari Szilva - Plum 2.500 HUF
Elixir Szabolcsi Alma - Apple 2.500 HUF
Elixir Feketecseresznye — Black cherry 2.500 HUF
Elixir Birsalma - Quince 2.500 HUF
Elixir Flirtos Meggy — Sour cherry 2.500 HUF
Panyolai Mézes Meggy - Sour cherry with honey 2.500 HUF
Panyolai Aranyalma — Gold apple 2.500 HUF
Panyolai Vilmoskorte — Williams pear 2.500 HUF
Panyolai Kajszibarack — Apricot 2.500 HUF

Pannonhalmaral (4cl)

Meggy — Sour cherry 2.300 HUF
Birs - Quince 2.300 HUF
Szaméca - Strawberry 2.300 HUF
Kajszibarack -Apricot 2.300 HUF
Bodza - Elderberry 2.300 HUF

Halasi Csipke Palinkak (4cl)
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Kajszibarack - Apricot 2.000 HUF
Szilva - Plum 2.000 HUF
Korte - Pear 2.000 HUF

Etkezés utan | Digestifs

Cognac (Fr)| Liqueurs (4cl)

Martell V.S. 2.500 HUF
Hennessy V.S. 2.700 HUF
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Lik6rok | Liqueurs (4cl)

Amaretto di Saronno (l) 1.890 HUF
Baileys (IRL) 1.890 HUF
Limoncello (1) 1.800 HUF

Egyet fizet, kett6t kap | Two for one

Aperol Spritz 3.600 HUF
Gin Tonic 3.600 HUF
Vodka Fizz 3.600 HUF
Mojito 3.600 HUF

Sorok | Beers

Csapolt - Draft
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Heineken (D) 0.251 1.190 HUF
Heineken (D 9) 0.51 1.690 HUF
Soproni 0.31 1.090 HUF
Soproni 0.51 1.290 HUF

Uveges sorok— Bottled beers

Dreher Classic (H) 0.331 1.290 HUF
Staropramen (CZ) 0.331 1.290 HUF
Heineken (D) 0.331 1.290 HUF

Buzasor — Wheat beer
Edelweiss (D) 051 1.590 HUF

Fekete sor — Dark beer
Soproni Démon (D) 051 1.190 HUF

Alkoholmentes sorok | Non-alcoholic beers
Heineken (D) 0.331 1.290 HUF
Gosser citrom 0.331 1.290 HUF

Belga sor | Belgian beer
Mort Subite 4.0%vv 0.251 1.790 HUF
Belga Meggy Sor - Belgian sour cherry beer
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Uditék | Soft Drinks

Pepsi-Cola, Pepsi-Cola light 0.251 850 HUF
Schweppes 7UP 0.251 850 HUF
Canada Dry-Gyombér 0.251 850 HUF
Schweppes Tonic 0.251 850 HUF
Schweppes Orange 0.251 850 HUF

Schweppes Citrus Mix 0.251 850 HUF
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Gyiimolcslevek | Fruit Juices

Feketeribizlilé — Blackcurrent juice 0.251 900 HUF
Narancslé — Orange juice (100%) 0.251 900 HUF
Almalé — Apple juice (100%) 0.251 900 HUF
Oszibaracklé - Peach juice 0.251 900 HUF
Lipton tea — Ice tea (lemon, peach, green) 0.251 900 HUF
Hazi limonadé - Homemade lemonade  0,35I 1.290 HUF

Citrom, narancs, asvanyviz — lemon, orange, mineralwater
Asvanyvizek| Mineral waters

Szentkiralyi (szénsavas - carbonated; szénsavmentes - non-carbonated) (H) 0.33 | 850 HUF
Szentkiralyi (szénsavas - carbonated; szénsavmentes - non-carbonated) (H) 0.75 | 1.290 HUF

Energiaital | Energy drink

Red Bull (A) 0.25] 1.400 HUF
Red Bull light (A) 0.25] 1.400 HUF
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Gyomorkeser(ik | Bitter Liqueurs (4cl)

Zwack Unicum 1.800 HUF
Zwack Unicum Szilva (plum) 1.800 HUF
Jagermeister (D) 1.800 HUF
Becherovka (SK) 1.800 HUF

Pezsgdk | Sparkling Wines

Hungdria Extra Dry 0.201 1.890 HUF
Hungdria Extra Dry 0.751 7.990 HUF
Torley Gala szaraz - Sec 0.751 6.490 HUF
Torley Alkoholmentes / nonalcoholic 0.751 4.990 HUF
BB Edes / sweet 0.75 | 6.490 HUF
Valmarone 0.151 1.490 HUF

0.751 6.490 HUF
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Borok | Wines

Fehérborok — White wines

Ostoros Irsai Olivér '24; dry 0.751 5.990 HUF
0.151 1.390 HUF
Figula Zenit & More '24; dry 0.751 6.990 HUF
0.151 1.490 HUF
Lisicza Zoldveltelini '24; dry 0.751 6.490 HUF
0.151 1.490 HUF

Rosé borok — Rose wines
Patzay Magnum Rosé '21; dry 1.51 12.000 HUF



Glinzer Rosé '24; dry
Frittmann Rosé Cuvée '24; dry
Soltész Rosé '23; dry

Lisicza Rosé '24; dry

Voérosborok | Red wines

0.751
0.151
0.751
0.151
0.751
0.151
0.751
0.151

Sz6ke Nektarium Cuvée '22; édes — sweet; 0.75 |

Ostoros Cabarnet Sauvignon '21; dry

Patzay Kékfrankos '21; dry

Tokaji borok — wines from Tokaj
Tokaji Serpens KésGi Furmint '23; sweet

Zsurki Tokaji Serpens Dry Cuvée '23; dry

Koktélok | Cocktails

Pezsgd Koktélok | Champagne Cocktails

ABACUS Royal (FR)
Grandtalmaszirup, pezsgé
Pomegranate, Champagne

Champagne Cocktail (FR)
Kockacukor, angostura, pezsgé
Sugar, angostura, Champagne

Martini Koktélok | Martini Cocktails

Vodka Martini (1)
Vodka, Martini dry, lemon peel

0.151
0.751
0.151
0.751
0.151

0.51
0.101
0.751
0.151
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6.490 HUF
1.490 HUF
6.490 HUF
1.490 HUF
5.990 HUF
1.390 HUF
6.490 HUF
1.490 HUF

5.990 HUF
1.390 HUF
6.490 HUF
1.490 HUF
6.490 HUF
1.490 HUF

6.490 HUF

1.490 HUF

5.990 HUF

1.390 HUF

1.800 HUF

1.800 HUF

2.300 HUF
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Klasszikus Koktélok | Classic Cocktails

Bacardi (C)
Fehér rum, citromlé, grenadin
White rum, lemon juice, grenadine

Caipirinha (BRA)
Cachaca, lime, barna cukor
Cachaca, lime, brown sugar

Black Russian (RUS)
Vodka, kavélikér
Vodka, Kahlua

Long drink koktélok | Long Drink Cocktails

Bloody Mary (USA)
Vodka, paradicsomlé, citromlé, tabasco, Worcester szdsz, sd, bors, citrom
Vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, tabasco, Worcestershire, salt, pepper, lemon

Mojito (C)
Fehér rum, lime, mentalevél, cukorszirup, asvanyviz, koktélcseresznye
White rum, Lime, fresh mint, sugar syrup, mineral water, cocktail cherry

Tequila Sunrise (MEX)
Tequila, grenadin, narancslé
Tequila, grenadine, orange juice

Sex on the beach
Vodka, Cointreau, narancslé, afonyalé
Vodka, Cointreau, orange juice, cranberry juice

Alkoholmentes Koktélok | Non Alcoholic Cocktails

Florida (USA)
Ananaszlé, narancslé, citromlé, grenadin
Pineapple juice, orange juice, lemon juice, grenadine

Virgin Mojito (C)
Lime juice, mentalevél, lime, cukorszirup, asvanyviz, koktélcseresznye
Lime juice, fresh mint, lime, sugar syrup, mineral water, cocktail cherry

Virgin Mary (USA)
Paradicsomlé, citromlé, tabasco, Worchester szdsz, so, bors, citrom
Tomato juice, lemon juice, tabasco, Worchester shire, salt, pepper, lemon
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2.700 HUF

2.700 HUF

2.700 HUF

2.700 HUF

2.700 HUF

2.700 HUF

2.700 HUF

1.600 HUF

1.600 HUF

1.600 HUF
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Kavé, Tea | Coffee, Tea

Espresso

Amerikai kavé / American Coffee

Ristretto

Cappuccino

Koffeinmentes kavé — Decaffeinated Coffee

Pickwick Slow Tea vélaszték — Selection of Picwick Tea

Kavékinalatunkat mandula, rizs, kokusz és laktézmentes tejjel is kérhetik
You can have your coffee with almond-, rice-, coconut- and lactose free milk
Magvak | Seeds

Mogyor6 / Hazelnut

Kesudio / Cashew
Mandula / Almond

Fenti araink az altaldanos forgalmi adot és a szerviz dijat tartalmazzak. / V.A.T. and service charge are

included in the prices.

ETTEREMVEZETS / RESTAURANT MANAGER: Badak Ferenc
KONYHAFONOK/ EXECUTIVE CHEF: Kovacs Janos
TELEFON / PHONE: +36-23-532-360
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890 HUF
990 HUF
890 HUF
990 HUF
990 HUF
890 HUF

150 HUF

800 HUF
900 HUF
900 HUF
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NYITVATARTAS / OPENING TIME
Péntek: 15.00-23.00; Szombat: 12.00-23.00/
FRIDAY: 15.00-23.00 PM; SATURDAY: 12.00-23.00 PM

BUFEEBED AZ ABACUS ETTEREMBEN / BUFFET LUNCH IN THE ABACUS RESTAURANT
12.00-15.00 koz6tt / between 12.00-15.00 PM
9.990 HUF / Pers.

BUFEVACSORA AZ ABACUS ETTEREMBEN / BUFFET DINNER IN THE ABACUS RESTAURANT
18.30-22.00 kozo6tt / between 18.30-22.00 PM
Vasdrnap / Sunday:
18.30-21.30 kézé6tt / between 18.30-21.30 PM
9.990 HUF / Pers.

VASARNAP| BUFEEBED AZ ABACUS ETTEREMBEN / SUNDAY BRUNCH IN THE ABACUS RESTAURANT
minden vasarnap / Every Sunday
12.00-15.00 kozott / between 12.00-15.00 PM
9.990 HUF / Pers.
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